
PEARL JAM
Looking beyond the strand as leader of the band

Compiled by Bridget Williams
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Clockwise from top left: Slim Slide Pearly Cross clutch from Judith Leiber ($4,195; judithleiber.com). Celeste layered ear jacket from Ananya with pearls, diamonds, pink sapphires and pink 
tourmaline cabochons (price upon request; ananya.com). Bibi van der Velden Baroque pearl Star earrings ($2,500; bibivandervelden.com). Coral pearl drop earrings from Meadowlark ($859; 
meadowlarkjewellery.com). Mastoloni Bright Lights earrings ($2,288; mastoloni.com). Alex Solider Gold Twist earrings ($16,500; alexsolider.com). GFG Jewelry by Nilufer Eline pearl earrings 
with Gemfields emeralds and diamonds ($1,705; musexmuse.com). Assael 18" South Sea pearl and aquamarine necklace (price upon request; assael.com). Irene Neuwirth South Sea pearl 
Curved Tile Link bracelet ($29,940; ireneneuwirth.com).
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Clockwise from top left: Art Deco-style sautoir on a black cord with double pearl tassels, onyx and pavé set diamond embellishment from Stephen Silver Fine Jewelry ($85,000; shsilver.com). 
Mindi Mond diamond pendant with floating pearl ($25,000; mindimondny.com). Idole De Christofle pearl and sterling silver lariat necklace ($710; christofle.com). Mizuki Jewels leather 
collection diamond band and baroque white pearl bracelet ($1,520; mizukijewels.com). Elle et Lui pink double pearl ring from Nadine Aysoy ($7,800; nadineaysoy.com). Anissa Kermiche 
Perle Rare Pavée ring ($815; anissakermiche.com). CIRARI Baroque pearl and diamond ring (price upon request; cirari.com). Sistine large Pearla ring from Bergio ($8,195; bergio.com). 
Cappio Carbon fiber, diamond and pearl ring by Fabio Salini (price upon request; fabiosalini.it). Sophie Monet Pearl Point bracelet ($130; sophiemonetjewelry.com).
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Initial 
Impression

Letter-perfect jewelry and accessories 

Compiled by Caylee Matthews
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Clockwise from top left: David Yurman Initial charm with diamonds in white gold ($725; davidyurman.com). Nouvel Heritage diamond signet ring ($4,400; nouvelheritage.com). Adina Reyter 
Tiny Rectangle Friendship bracelet ($298; adinareyter.com). Little Letters from Alex Woo Jewelry ($128; alexwoo.com). Goyard's Saint-Louis tote with personalized Damona Millesime 
Marquage (price upon request; goyard.com). Royal Copenhagen Alphabet mug ($80; royalcopenhagen.com). Mini Chloé C bag ($1,450; chloe.com). Anne Sisteron gold and diamond XO cuff 
($835; annesisteron.com). MCM reversible Claus belt ($295; neimanmarcus.com). 
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